

SESS -20/2023

CNR NO.-WBUD01-003166-2022 J.O.CODE WB00874

Present:ADJ,FTC-I, RAIGANJ,UTTAR DINAJPUR.
3/06.2.2023

The case record is received from the Learned District and Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj on the way of transfer for disposal.

Let the case record be registered.
FIX 6.03.2023 for Appearance and further order.
D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.

Present:ADJ,FTC-II in ch of ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR NO.-WBUD01-003166-2022, J.O.CODE WB00891

SESS -20/2023

4/06.3.2023

PO is on leave.

All the seven accused persons are absent by filing a time petition on the ground stated therein,hd considered and allowed but subsuqently three are present by filing late hazira.Prosecution files hazira.

FIX 19.05.2023 for Appearance and further order.
D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.

