

CNR NO.-WBUD01-003166-2022, J.O.CODE WB00874
SESS -20/2023

5/19.5.2023

All the seven accused persons are present by filing
hazira.Prosecution files hazira.
FIX 08.08.2023 for Framing of charge.
D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.

