

Present:ADJ,FTC-II in ch of ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR NO.-WBUD01-003166-2022, J.O.CODE WB00891
SESS -20/2023

6/8.8.2023

PO is transferred.

Out of seven (07) accused persons, four (04) are present by
filing hazira through Id Advcate and rest three (03) are
absent by filing a time petition on the ground stated therein.
Prosecution files hazira.

FIX 19.12.2023 for Framing of charge.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.

